
 

 

 

CONDENSAT NATURAL GAS 

 

C.N.G.NO:07004 
BOILLING 
RANGE 

YIELD,WT.% CUMULATIVE 
YILED,WT.% 

SP.GR.@ 
15.56/15.56°C 

YIELD,VOL% CUMULATIVE 
YILD,VOL% 

IBP-15 2.84 2.84 0.5687 3.72 3.72 

15-65 13.62 16.46 06424 15.77 19.49 

65-100 17.51 33.97 0.7178 18.15 37.64 

100-125 10.93 44.90 0.7437 10.93 48.57 

125-150 10.37 55.27 0.7640 10.10 58.67 

150-175 9.41 64.68 0.7737 9.05 67.72 

175-200 7.77 72.45 0.7855 7.36 75.08 

200-225 6.06 78.51 0.7993 5.64 80.72 

225-250 5.04 83.55 0.8117 4.62 85.34 

250-275 4.52 88.07 0.8174 4.11 89.45 

275-300 3.68 91.75 0.8325 3.29 92.74 

300-325 3.13 94.88 0.8350 2.79 95.53 

325-350 2.36 97.24 0.8399 2.09 97.62 

350+ 2.76 100.00 0.8628 2.38 100.00 


